
I.D.:	49759875

Materiale	Profilactica-	Cabluri	de	retea

Data
publicarii

14.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.115,01	RON	-	1.115,01	RON 	 	

Descriere: 3	buc-Patch	cord	FO	LC/APC	la	SC/APC	SM	3m	Duplex	=	157,35lei;	4	buc-	Patch	cord	SC/APC
la	SC/APC	SM	3m	Duplex,	AFL	Hyperscale	=199,32lei;2buc-	Patch	cord	SC/APC	la	SC/UPC	SM
2m	Duplex,	AFL	Hyperscale	=	92,1lei;4buc-	Patch	cord	LC/UPC	la	SC/UPC	OM2	3m	Duplex,	AFL
Hyperscale=	170,52lei;3	buc-	Patch	cord	LC/UPC	la	SC/APC	SM	3m	Duplex,	AFL	Hyperscale
=145,8lei;6buc=	Patch	cord	SC/APC	la	SC/UPC	SM	2m	Simplex,	AFL	Hyperscale=140,1lei;3
buc-	Patch	cord	SC/UPC	la	SC/UPC	OM1	2m	Duplex,	AFL	Hyperscale	=	117,42lei;	10buc-
Conector	rapid	SC/APC	TriBrer	=92.40lei


